
EVENT

MEETING TITLE

LOCATION

DATE & TIME

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Kathy Clausen Wincoil 815-319-4390 kclausen@purchasing.wincoil.gov

Hope Edwards Wincoil 815-319-4380 hedwards@purchasing.wincoil.gov

Michael Banach Nexus 847-450-3376 mbanach@nexusct.com

Tony Wienk Pro Com Systems 224-763-1399 twienk@procomrockford.com

Steve Herren Tech Electronics 630-770-9035 steve.herren@techelectronics.com

Jeff MacGregor Helm Electric 815-980-6816 jmacgregor@helmgroup.com

Shawn Franks Wincoil 815-319-4670 sfranks@fm.wincoil.gov

Jeff Smith Wincoil 815-222-4361 jsmith@riverbluff.wincoil.gov

Laura Schaffer Wincoil River Bluff 815-921-9205 lschaffer@riverbluff.wincoil.gov

Traci Kline Wincoil River Bluff 815-921-9260 tkline@riverbluff.wincoil.gov

SIGN-IN SHEET

Notes Section 

MEETING INFORMATION

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & ON-SITE TOUR 

25P-2384 NURSE CALL SYSTEM SOLUTION AT RIVER BLUFF NURSING HOME

4401 N. MAIN STREET, ROCKFORD, IL 61103

THURSDAY, JANUARY 30, 2025 - 11:00 AM
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